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Thune f. 1911) 07.05.20

Side 1

Utskrift fra Legacy

1-Morten Berner f. 1642, d. 1729

+Dorthe Bruun f. 1662, d. 1738

2-Christian Berner f. 1698, d. 1762

+Anne Been f. 1697, d. 1728

3-Morten Berner f. 1726, d. 1814

+Annichen Møller f. 1745, d. 1806

4-Christian Berner f. 1763, d. 1807

+Inger Olsdatter d. 1833

+Susanne Vindborg f. 1706, d. 1745

3-Ole Berner f. 1731, d. 1806

+Inger Marie Bruun f. 1739, d. 1805

4-Morten Berner f. 1776, d. 1840

+Marthe Bruun Ritter f. 1780, d. 1849

5-Ole Christian Berner f. 1807, d. 1865

+Laura Nicoline Collin f. 1806, d. 1874

6-Morten Berner f. 1839, d. 1920

+Selma Augusta Hovind f. 1846

7-Ole Berner f. 1874, d. 1941

+Martha Marie Mustad f. 1875

8-Hagbard Berner f. 1902

+Alfhild Throndsen f. 1904

9-Anne Marie Berner f. 1932

+Knut Walberg

10-Ola Walberg f. 1955

9-Turid Berner f. 1940

+Børge Mortensen

8-Marie Berner f. 1903

8-Ole Berner f. 1913

+Grethe Widerøe f. 1915

9-Åsmund Berner

9-Gro Berner

9-Stein Berner

5-Nicolai Berner f. 1812

+Johanne Sofie Normann f. 1818, d. 1910

4-Joachim Berner f. 1777, d. 1826

+Karen Christine Bull Blom f. 1774, d. 1858

5-Oluf Berner f. 1809, d. 1855

+Marie Louise Falkenberg f. 1816, d. 1841

5-Oluf Steen Julius Berner f. 1809, d. 1866

+Vibeke Wilhelmine Collin f. 1813, d. 1902

6-Carl Berner f. 1841, d. 1918

+Olivia Mathilde Jacobine Berner f. 1841, d. 1919

5-Ingvard Berner f. 1810, d. 1883

+Dorothea Oppegaard f. 1809, d. 1870

2-Joachim Berner f. 1702, d. 1762

+Barbara Jacobsdatter Jørgensen f. 1722, d. 1794

3-Jacob Berner f. 1749, d. 1802

+Sara Felber f. 1758, d. 1799

4-Joachim Berner f. 1782, d. 1871
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Utskrift fra Legacy

+Jacobea Kastrup f. 1788, d. 1869 (se Joachim Berner på side 1)

5-Søren Berner f. 1811, d. 1872

+Marie Hegland f. 1812, d. 1900

5-Jørgen Ambrosius Berner f. 1826, d. 1898

+Ingeborg Quie f. 1831, d. 1867

+Elisabeth Schiøtz f. 1839, d. 1923

5-Jacobine Berner f. 1835, d. 1914

+Niels Berner f. 1824, d. 1905

4-Andreas Smit Berner f. 1791, d. 1873

+Karen Marie Olsdatter Buer f. 1794, d. 1842

5-Sara Helene Berner f. 1812

+Ditman Sørensen Bruun f. 1808, d. 1833

6-Ditlevine Sofie Ditmannsdatter f. 8 Aug 1833, d. 15 Aug 1911

+Peder Christensen f. 7 Des 1830

7-Albert Julius Christensen f. 25 Mai 1855, d. 31 Des 1935

+Beate Pedersdatter f. 2 Mar 1851, d. 1932

8-Albert Christensen f. 10 Des 1877, d. 31 Okt 1907

8-Berta Sofie Christensen f. 29 Nov 1880, d. 1 Mar 1953

+Andreas Olsen Holthe f. 9 Sep 1871, d. 3 Nov 1945

9-Alf Thune f. 12 Des 1905, d. 8 Okt 1975

+Solveig Eriksrud f. 29 Jan 1911, d. 23 Aug 1992

10-Alfhild Thune f. 13 Okt 1948

+Lars Gøran Olsson f. 13 Jul 1943

9-Oskar Thune f. 9 Sep 1907, d. 14 Sep 1987

+Klara Myhrby f. 10 Okt 1908, d. 12 Sep 1978

10-Aud Berit Thune f. 3 Nov 1942

+Rolf Woldheim f. 24 Jan 1943

10-Paul Thune f. 15 Jun 1945

+Guri Nyseth f. 17 Aug 1948

9-Borghild Thune f. 21 Feb 1909, d. 23 Apr 1974

+Ludvik Viktor Paulsberg f. 21 Jan 1910, d. 25 Apr 1974

10-Laila Paulsberg f. 24 Nov 1940

+Kåre Lier f. 13 Jun 1932

10-Viktor Paulsberg f. 4 Aug 1944

+Mari Gerd Brumoen f. 2 Jun 1946

10-Bodil Paulsberg f. 1948, d. 1948

9-Sverre Thune f. 28 Jul 1911, d. 9 Jan 1976

+Margrete Hvattum f. 27 Okt 1919

10-Bjørg Thune f. 5 Nov 1943

+Erik Skjerven f. 23 Jun 1937

10-Arve Thune f. 3 Feb 1946

+Ingrid Wøien f. 12 Des 1946, d. 3 Apr 2020

10-Marie Thune f. 9 Jun 1951

+Torgeir Hammerstrøm f. 5 Jul 1952

10-Ola Thune f. 14 Des 1956

+Ragnhild Lid f. 11 Jan 1956

9-Sigfrid Thune f. 17 Sep 1913, d. 6 Mai 1991

+John Børresen f. 11 Feb 1913, d. 10 Okt 1995

10-Sigbjørn Børresen f. 5 Aug 1944
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+Ingeborg Bråten f. 30 Apr 1946 (se Sigbjørn Børresen på side 2)

10-Erland Børresen f. 21 Feb 1951

+Eva Solberg f. 18 Mai 1954

9-Asbjørn Thune f. 28 Jul 1915, d. 1917

9-Frits Thune f. 22 Feb 1918

+Olga Svartbekk f. 11 Des 1915, d. 1 Jan 2001

10-Arne Thune f. 17 Des 1943, d. 1 Des 1987

+Ruth Thune f. 13 Sep 1945

10-Borgny Elvira Thune f. 25 Aug 1944

+Terje Helgesen f. 11 Des 1943

10-Eva Thune f. 20 Aug 1948

+Kjell Magnussen f. 21 Jul 1947

9-Leif Thune f. 26 Jun 1920, d. 6 Apr 2001

9-Annie Thune f. 5 Sep 1922

8-Anna Kristine Christensen f. 16 Mar 1883, d. 15 Apr 1913

8-Peder Christensen f. 11 Okt 1885

+Victoria Gunharda Henriksen f. 1888

9-Dagny Christensen f. 20 Sep 1909

9-Reidar Christensen f. 13 Jun 1911

9-Bjarne Christensen f. 29 Nov 1913

9-Synøve Christensen f. 25 Des 1915

9-Ruth Christensen f. 20 Des 1917

9-Åse Christensen f. 1920

9-Inger Christensen dp. 31 Mar 1922

8-Anton Christensen f. 4 Jul 1888, d. 31 Jul 1967

+Sofie Viktoria Andersen f. 21 Okt 1886, d. 7 Mar 1966

9-Henry Øistein Christensen f. 7 Jul 1912

+Ukjent

10-Bjørn Anton Christensen f. 14 Okt 1959

10-Aslak Christensen f. 6 Jun 1966

9-Frank Viktor Christensen f. 29 Jul 1918, d. 2 Aug 1996

+Oddveig Dulsrud f. 17 Des 1920, d. 18 Feb 1997

8-Helga Christensen f. 26 Mai 1893, d. 4 Jan 1969

8-Harald Christensen f. 16 Jun 1894, d. 11 Sep 1965

7-Anton Didrik Christensen f. 15 Aug 1858

+Henriette Oline Pettersen f. 19 Sep 1880

8-Antonette Helene Christensen f. 18 Jun 1880

8-Petter Julius Christensen f. 18 Jun 1882

8-Dagny Sofie Christensen f. 13 Mar 1885

8-Anton Emanuel Christensen f. 17 Mar 1887

8-Valborg Konstanse Christensen f. 4 Aug 1888

8-Ansgar Didrik Christensen f. 24 Nov 1890

8-Jenny Christensen f. 24 Mar 1892

8-Sigrid Anna Christensen f. 18 Feb 1894

7-Anche Bochis Christensen f. 26 Jun 1860

7-Sophie Adolfine Christensen f. 2 Sep 1862, d. 13 Nov 1880

7-Gina Johanne Christensen f. 29 Mar 1865, d. 27 Jun 1883

+Tollef Jacobsen  (se Sara Helene Berner på side 2)

6-Theodore Sophie Tollefsdatter f. 1858
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5-Andreas Smit Berner f. 1831

+Ingeborg Mikkelsen f. 1835

+Adriane Andersdatter Røhr f. 1701, d. 1743 (se Joachim Berner på side 1)
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Utskrift fra Legacy

ANDERSDATTER RØHR

Adriane (1701-1743), 4

ANDERSEN

Sofie Viktoria (1886-1966), 3

BEEN

Anne (1697-1728), 1

BERNER

Anne Marie (1932-          ), 1

Åsmund, 1

Carl (1841-1918), 1

Christian (1698-1762), 1

Christian (1763-1807), 1

Gro, 1

Hagbard (1902-          ), 1

Ingvard (1810-1883), 1

Jacob (1749-1802), 1

Jacobine (1835-1914), 2

Joachim (1702-1762), 1

Joachim (1777-1826), 1

Joachim (1782-1871), 1

Jørgen Ambrosius (1826-1898), 2

Marie (1903-          ), 1

Morten (1642-1729), 1

Morten (1726-1814), 1

Morten (1776-1840), 1

Morten (1839-1920), 1

Nicolai (1812-          ), 1

Niels (1824-1905), 2

Ole (1731-1806), 1

Ole (1874-1941), 1

Ole (1913-          ), 1

Ole Christian (1807-1865), 1

Olivia Mathilde Jacobine (1841-1919), 1

Oluf (1809-1855), 1

Oluf Steen Julius (1809-1866), 1

Sara Helene (1812-          ), 2

Søren (1811-1872), 2

Stein, 1

Turid (1940-          ), 1

BØRRESEN

Erland (1951-          ), 3

John (1913-1995), 2

Sigbjørn (1944-          ), 2

BRÅTEN

Ingeborg (1946-          ), 3

BRUMOEN

Mari Gerd (1946-          ), 2

BRUUN

Dorthe (1662-1738), 1

Inger Marie (1739-1805), 1

BRUUN RITTER

Marthe (1780-1849), 1

BULL BLOM

Karen Christine (1774-1858), 1

CHRISTENSEN

Albert (1877-1907), 2

Albert Julius (1855-1935), 2

Anche Bochis (1860-          ), 3

Anna Kristine (1883-1913), 3

Ansgar Didrik (1890-          ), 3

Anton (1888-1967), 3

Anton Didrik (1858-          ), 3

Anton Emanuel (1887-          ), 3

Antonette Helene (1880-          ), 3

Åse (1920-          ), 3

Aslak (1966-          ), 3

Berta Sofie (1880-1953), 2

Bjarne (1913-          ), 3

Bjørn Anton (1959-          ), 3

Dagny (1909-          ), 3

Dagny Sofie (1885-          ), 3

Frank Viktor (1918-1996), 3

Gina Johanne (1865-1883), 3

Harald (1894-1965), 3

Helga (1893-1969), 3

Henry Øistein (1912-          ), 3

Inger (1922-          ), 3

Jenny (1892-          ), 3

Peder (1830-          ), 2

Peder (1885-          ), 3

Petter Julius (1882-          ), 3

Reidar (1911-          ), 3

Ruth (1917-          ), 3

Sigrid Anna (1894-          ), 3

Sophie Adolfine (1862-1880), 3

Synøve (1915-          ), 3

Valborg Konstanse (1888-          ), 3

COLLIN

Laura Nicoline (1806-1874), 1

Vibeke Wilhelmine (1813-1902), 1
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DITMANNSDATTER

Ditlevine Sofie (1833-1911), 2

DULSRUD

Oddveig (1920-1997), 3

ERIKSRUD

Solveig (1911-1992), 2

FALKENBERG

Marie Louise (1816-1841), 1

FELBER

Sara (1758-1799), 1

HAMMERSTRØM

Torgeir (1952-          ), 2

HEGLAND

Marie (1812-1900), 2

HELGESEN

Terje (1943-          ), 3

HENRIKSEN

Victoria Gunharda (1888-          ), 3

HOVIND

Selma Augusta (1846-          ), 1

HVATTUM

Margrete (1919-          ), 2

JACOBSDATTER JØRGENSEN

Barbara (1722-1794), 1

JACOBSEN

Tollef, 3

KASTRUP

Jacobea (1788-1869), 2

LID

Ragnhild (1956-          ), 2

LIER

Kåre (1932-          ), 2

MAGNUSSEN

Kjell (1947-          ), 3

MIKKELSEN

Ingeborg (1835-          ), 4

MØLLER

Annichen (1745-1806), 1

MORTENSEN

Børge, 1

MUSTAD

Martha Marie (1875-          ), 1

MYHRBY

Klara (1908-1978), 2

NORMANN

Johanne Sofie (1818-1910), 1

NYSETH

Guri (1948-          ), 2

OLSDATTER

Inger (          -1833), 1

OLSDATTER BUER

Karen Marie (1794-1842), 2

OLSEN HOLTHE

Andreas (1871-1945), 2

OLSSON

Lars Gøran (1943-          ), 2

OPPEGAARD

Dorothea (1809-1870), 1

PAULSBERG

Bodil (1948-1948), 2

Laila (1940-          ), 2

Ludvik Viktor (1910-1974), 2

Viktor (1944-          ), 2

PEDERSDATTER

Beate (1851-1932), 2

PETTERSEN

Henriette Oline (1880-          ), 3

QUIE

Ingeborg (1831-1867), 2

SCHIØTZ

Elisabeth (1839-1923), 2

SKJERVEN

Erik (1937-          ), 2

SMIT BERNER

Andreas (1791-1873), 2

Andreas (1831-          ), 4

SOLBERG

Eva (1954-          ), 3

SØRENSEN BRUUN

Ditman (1808-1833), 2

SVARTBEKK

Olga (1915-2001), 3

THRONDSEN

Alfhild (1904-          ), 1

THUNE

Alf (1905-1975), 2

Alfhild (1948-          ), 2

Annie (1922-          ), 3

Arne (1943-1987), 3

Arve (1946-          ), 2

Asbjørn (1915-1917), 3

Aud Berit (1942-          ), 2
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Utskrift fra Legacy

THUNE

Bjørg (1943-          ), 2

Borghild (1909-1974), 2

Borgny Elvira (1944-          ), 3

Eva (1948-          ), 3

Frits (1918-          ), 3

Leif (1920-2001), 3

Marie (1951-          ), 2

Ola (1956-          ), 2

Oskar (1907-1987), 2

Paul (1945-          ), 2

Ruth (1945-          ), 3

Sigfrid (1913-1991), 2

Sverre (1911-1976), 2

TOLLEFSDATTER

Theodore Sophie (1858-          ), 3

VINDBORG

Susanne (1706-1745), 1

WALBERG

Knut, 1

Ola (1955-          ), 1

WIDERØE

Grethe (1915-          ), 1

WØIEN

Ingrid (1946-2020), 2

WOLDHEIM

Rolf (1943-          ), 2


